COUNTERWEIGHTS
TRIPOINT
European-quality agricultural
counterweights, ready for export
+34 634 75 96 02
CATALOG

PAGE 3
PRODUCT INDEX
STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS WITH TOOL
DRAWER (COC-S)
PAGE 4 - 5
COMPACT FIT STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS
WITH SLOPED COVER (COC-J)
PAGE 6 - 7
ECO-PACK STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS
(COC-E)
PAGE 8 - 9
CAST IRON COUNTERWEIGHTS DESIGN
(COC-TF)
PAGE 10 - 11
REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
COC-S0400 400 949 890 608
COC-S0600 600 949 1040 623
COC-S0800 800 969 1140 643
COC-S1000 1000 1296 1135 751
COC-S1200 1200 1296 1135 751
COC-S1500 1500 1296 1135 751
COC-S1800 1800 2209 1151 730
COC-S2000 2000 2209 1151 730
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 4
STEEL WITH TOOL
DRAWER
Robust construction in high quality steel.
Integrated tool drawer, ideal for carrying
essentials in the field.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Compatible with front or rear three-point
hitch.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN DEERE,
MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE IH, SAME,
KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and more).
New product ready for export.
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 5
1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG 1800 - 2000 - 2500 KG
400 - 600 KG 800 KG
REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
COC-J0600 600 1100 976 743
COC-J0800 800 1344 965 754
COC-J1000 1000 1747 980 761
COC-J1200 1200 1747 980 761
COC-J1500 1500 1747 980 761
COC-J1800 1800 1999 925 759
COC-J2000 2000 1999 925 759
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 6
COMPACT FIT STEEL
WITH SLOPED COVER
Robust construction in high quality steel.
Integrated tool drawer, ideal for carrying
essentials in the field.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Compatible with front or rear three-point
hitch.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN
DEERE, MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE
IH, SAME, KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and
more).
New product ready for export.
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 7
1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG 1800 - 2000 KG
600 KG 800 KG
REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
COC-E0400 400 950 750 578
COC-E0600 600 950 950 578
COC-E0800 800 964 1000 636
COC-E1000 1000 1139 1020 703
COC-E1200 1200 1139 1020 703
COC-E1500 1500 1139 1020 703
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 8
STEEL ECO-PACK
Made of high-quality steel, resistant to wear
and tear and demanding working conditions.
Compact and efficient design, ideal for jobs
where space and weight are carefully
measured.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN
DEERE, MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE
IH, SAME, KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and
more).
New product ready for export.
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 9
800 KG 1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG
400 KG 600 KG
REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
COC-TF200 200 1050 580 245
COC-TF400 400 1050 640 290
COC-TF600 600 970 855 350
COC-TF800 800 970 915 405
COC-TF1000 1000 970 925 490
COC-TF1200 1200 920 855 540
COC-TF1500 1500 970 915 565
COC-TF1800 1800 1000 925 640
COC-TF2000 2000 1100 925 640
COC-TF2500 2500 1160 925 750
+34 634 75 96 02  | info@massepoids.com  |  www.massepoids.com
PAGE 10
CAST IRON - DESIGN
Precision-engineered and manufactured